IPS
Dimensions SKU SDR Avg OD (in) Avg ID (in) Min Wall (in) Wt / Ft (lbs)
1/2" GASM0930050 9.3 IPS .840 .660 .090 .091
3/4" GASM0110075 11 IPS 1.050 .860 .095 .122
1" GASM0110100 11 IPS 1.315 1.077 .120 .191
1¼" GASM0100125 10 IPS 1.660 1.328 .166 .333
1¼" GASM0110125 11 IPS 1.660 1.358 .151 .306
1½" GASM0110150 11 IPS 1.900 1.554 .173 .402
2" GASM0110200 11 IPS 2.375 1.943 .216 .627
3" GASM0110300 11 IPS 3.500 2.864 .318 1.36
4" GASM0110400 11 IPS 4.500 3.682 .409 2.249
6" GASM0110600 11 IPS 6.625 5.421 .602 4.873
CENTENNIAL CenGas™ MDPE IPS SDR 11 ASTM D2513 CEE PE2708 NSF.GAS U.P.CODE NR
CTS
Dimensions SKU SDR Avg OD (in) Avg ID (in) Min Wall (in) Wt / Ft (lbs)
1/2" GASM0070050 7 CTS .625 .445 .090 .065
1" GASM1150100 11.5 CTS 1.125 .927 .099 .137
CENTENIAL CenGas™ MDPE CTS SDR 7 ASTM D2513 CEE PE2708 NSF.GAS U.P.CODE NR
centennialplastics.com
Flexible Polyethylene Gas Distribution Pipe
MDPE 2708 — ASTM D2513